

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5178/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2004 in Crl.MA No.5857/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJ KUMAR YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for stay and office report]

(For final disposal)

Date: 25/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Indra pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be placed on 13th February 2007 being a n
on-
miscellaneous day.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master